
  Interface Americas, Inc. representing Interface 
Contractor: P.O. Box 1503 Orchard Hill Road 
  LaGrange, Georgia  30241 
  Tel: 800-634-6032 
  ID# 58-2132517 

 

 
Contract No. 022712-IFA 

Contract Award Date: March 20, 2012 
Contract Revision Date: April 1, 2014 

      
 
Contract Sales & Marketing:   
  Wendell Hadden, Vice President Educational Sales    
  Tel: 800-336-0225 ext. 6115 or 706-812-6115     
  Fax: 706-884-5660 
  Wendell.hadden@interface.com 
 
Contract Administration: 
  Sharon Johnson, Contract Administrator, State and Educational Sales  
   Tel: 800-336-0225 ext 6356 or 706-812-6356    
    Fax: 706-884-5660 
  Sharon.johnson@interface.com 
 
 
Prompt Payment Terms:     Net 30 days  
 
Commercial Credit Cards:    Will be accepted.  
 
Time of Delivery:     30-45 days ARO 
 
F.O.B. Point:   F.O.B. Destination from LaGrange, Georgia to Loading Dock in 48 contiguous states and Washington, D.C.  
Contact Customer Service at 800-336-0225 for inside delivery charge estimates.  Unloading and inside delivery charges will 
be invoiced at cost to customer.  
 
Payment Address: 
 
ALL PAYMENTS SHOULD BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING ADDRESS:      Interface Americas, Inc. 

      P.O. Box 8500-54253 
      Philadelphia, PA 19178-4253 

       
 
 
Warranty:  Warranties are in force when manufacturer's installation and maintenance instructions are followed, and when 
installed and used under normal indoor use conditions.  Copies of the warranty may be obtained from InterfaceFLOR 
Customer Service in LaGrange, GA.  
 
 
Ordering Options: (please reference contract name on all orders)   
  
 Direct Purchases – Material only   Turn Key Solutions – Material and Labor 

InterfaceFLOR Customer Service   InterfaceSERVICES or Independent Local Dealers 
Tel: 800-634-6032 

 Fax: 800-830-9506 

mailto:Wendell.hadden@interface.com
mailto:Sharon.johnson@interface.com


Style # Style Name Collection Size Oz Wt. i2
MFR LIST 
2.24.14

Contract Price per sq. yd. when 
purchased direct from 

InterfaceFLOR - material only                                                  
(FOB Dest.)

1264502500 A PEELING 50 26 i2 $83.39 $36.51 

1371102500 ACCENT FLANNEL 50 24 $61.82 $26.83 

1391202500 ALLITERATION 50 24 $63.01 $27.36 

139120AB00 ALLITERATION S 24 $70.14 $30.56 

1264302500 ANAGRAMS 50 22 $78.33 $34.24 

1679802500 BILATERAL 50 18 $56.06 $24.24 

123190250H BLAST FROM THE PAST 50 21 $66.69 $26.74 

123610250H BRAIDED 50 22 $66.43 $26.63 

138430AB00 BRICKWORKS S 17 i2 $59.01 $25.57 

1264202500 CAMBRIA 50 23 i2 $81.25 $35.55 

124820250H CAP AND BLAZER 50 20 $62.27 $24.81 

1462902500 CHENILLE WARP 50 17 i2 $52.50 $22.65 

1385402500 COTSWOLD II 50 22 $59.47 $25.77 

1380102500 CUBIC 50 18 i2 $51.03 $21.99 

1382902500 CUBIC COLOURS 50 18 i2 $52.25 $22.53 

1015U02500 DISTRESSED 50 16 $52.86 $22.81 

1237302500 DOODLE 50 22 $62.63 $27.19 

124950AK00 DUO 50 25 $74.21 $32.39 

1467102500 EARTH II 50 17 $51.39 $22.15 

146480250H ENTROPY  50 20 i2 $60.34 $23.97 

1415902500 EQUAL SPACE II 50 18 $58.63 $25.40 

1679902500 EQUILATERAL 50 15 $50.65 $21.82 

1380202500 EQUILIBRIUM 50 24 $59.54 $25.81 

1383202500 EXPOSED 50 18 i2 $54.17 $23.39 

1416102500 FINSBURY SQUARE 50 23 $61.78 $26.81 

1371002500 FLANNEL 50 24 $61.82 $26.83 

1467502500 FREQUENCY II  50 20 i2 $59.02 $25.57 

1466902500 FURROWS II 50 17 $51.89 $22.37 

138440AB00 GRASMERE S 18 $59.92 $25.98 

1384402500 GRASMERE 50 18 $53.63 $23.15 

138730AK00 GROUND WAVES P 16 i2 $61.66 $22.26 

1463202500 HAPPENING 50 17 i2 $53.88 $23.27 

138720AK00 HARMONIZE P 16 i2 $61.66 $22.26 

1385802500 HOME II 50 24 $61.57 $26.72 

1468302500 MAIN LINE 50 15 $50.11 $21.57 

1382002500 MANTRA 50 24 $60.51 $26.24 

1016U02500 MATRIX 50 14 $50.93 $21.94 

1380502500 MENAGERIE 50 26 $63.31 $27.50 

1385602500 MENAGERIE II 50 24 $61.57 $26.72 

1022U02500 MICRO LINE 50 11 $47.51 $20.41 

138570250H MONOCHROME 50 24 $66.86 $26.82 

1426302500 MUSE 50 18 $55.26 $23.88 

138670AK00 NIMBUS P 18 $64.47 $28.02 

1230902500 OAK PARK  50 21 i2 $67.62 $29.43 

138700AK00 ON LINE P 17 $67.16 $24.58 



Style # Style Name Collection Size Oz Wt. i2
MFR LIST 
2.24.14

Contract Price per sq. yd. when 
purchased direct from 

InterfaceFLOR - material only                                                  
(FOB Dest.)

1391102500 PALINDROME 50 24 $62.84 $27.29 

139110AB00 PALINDROME S 24 $69.97 $30.49 

1425602500 PERMIAN 50 23 $61.18 $26.54 

1386602500 PIN LINE 50 15 $51.95 $22.40 

146720250H PLATFORM  50 14 $54.62 $21.47 

1462102500 PRIMARY STITCH 50 14 $49.50 $21.30 

146210AB00 PRIMARY STITCH S 14 $55.78 $24.12 

1463102500 PSYCHEDELIC 50 17 i2 $53.88 $23.27 

1250702500 QUADRILATERAL 50 22 $62.31 $27.05 

123240250H RAGS TO RICHES 50 23 $68.26 $27.43 

126690250H RAW 50 26 $87.89 $37.18 

127530AK00 RECLAIM P 21 $68.21 $29.70 

1461102500 ROUTE 66 50 20 $55.82 $24.14 

1472102500 ROYGBIV 50 14 $49.50 $21.30 

1462002500 SEW STRAIGHT 50 14 $49.50 $21.30 

146200AB00 SEW STRAIGHT S 14 $55.78 $24.12 

127410AK00 SHIVER ME TIMBERS P 18 $65.43 $28.45 

1468402500 SIDETRACK 50 15 $50.11 $21.57 

1416902500 SILURIAN 50 24 i2 $62.46 $27.12 

141690AB00 SILURIAN S 24 i2 $69.59 $30.32 

1416002500 SMITHFIELD STRIPE 50 23 $61.18 $26.54 

1385902500 SOFTSISAL II 50 24 $61.57 $26.72 

1426202500 SOLACE 50 24 $76.65 $33.48 

1383302500 SOLIDARITY 50 17 i2 $52.72 $22.75 

1462302500 STRAIGHT EDGE 50 14 $49.50 $21.30 

139220250H STRIATION 50 22 $63.96 $25.55 

1385502500 STROUD II 50 22 $59.47 $25.77 

1240202500 SYNCOPATIONS 50 26 $62.74 $27.24 

1618202500 TATAMI 50 22 $64.97 $28.24 

1415502500 TATAMI II 50 18 $56.72 $24.54 

1413702500 TECTONICS 50 21 $62.77 $27.25 

141370AB00 TECTONICS S 21 $67.67 $29.45 

1467302500 THE STANDARD  50 14 i2 $49.58 $21.33 

1412302500 TONAL 50 24 $64.26 $27.92 

123620AB0H TONGUE IN GROOVE S 23 $74.75 $30.21 

123620AK0H TONGUE IN GROOVE P 23 $77.28 $32.09 

123620250H TONGUE IN GROOVE 50 23 $68.14 $27.38 

1415202500 TOP  STITCH 50 17 $53.75 $23.21 

1460302500 TRANSFORMATION 50 17 i2 $51.56 $22.22 

124960AK00 TRIO 50 25 $74.21 $32.39 

1386502500 VECTOR 50 14 $50.18 $21.61 

1413402500 VELVET STRIPE 50 17 $53.75 $23.21 

123570AB00 VERMONT S 22 $69.08 $30.09 



Style # Style Name Collection Size Oz Wt. i2
MFR LIST 
2.24.14

Contract Price per sq. yd. when 
purchased direct from 

InterfaceFLOR - material only                                                  
(FOB Dest.)

1235702500 VERMONT 50 22 $62.76 $27.25 

138680AK00 VERTICALS 50 15 $61.30 $22.10 

126440AK00 WALK THE PLANK P 26 i2 $73.61 $32.12 

123200250H WHAT GOES AROUND  50 21 $66.69 $26.74 

1467002500 WIND II 50 17 $51.39 $22.15 

141360250H WORN AGAIN  50 21 $66.29 $26.62 

1246302500 YIN-YANG 50 26 $64.97 $28.24 

142410250H S102 1000 50 16 $57.50 $22.73 

142420250H S103 1000 50 16 $57.50 $22.73 

142430250H S104 1000 50 16 $57.50 $22.73 

142440250H S105 1000 50 16 $56.88 $22.45 

1244602500 EXCHANGE STREET   1968 50 20 $56.57 $24.47 

142450250H S201 2000 50 20 $62.78 $25.04 

142460250H S202 2000 50 21 $63.95 $25.55 

1424702500 S301 3000 50 24 $76.18 $33.27 

1424802500 S302 3000 50 24 $76.72 $33.52 

1424902500 S303 3000 50 24 $76.72 $33.52 

1425202500 S304 3000 50 24 $76.72 $33.52 

1471302500 AIKI II PATTERN LIBRARY Aiki II 50 17 $52.98 $22.86 

1470702500 KAMALA II  Aiki II 50 17 $52.98 $22.86 

1470402500 KENSHI II Aiki II 50 17 $52.98 $22.86 

1470502500 NAGASHI II Aiki II 50 17 $52.98 $22.86 

1470602500 NIKKO II   Aiki II 50 17 $52.98 $22.86 

1471402500 AIKI NI II PATTERN LIBRARY Aiki Ni II 50 17 $55.20 $23.86 

1470802500 KAMALA NI II  Aiki Ni II 50 17 $55.20 $23.86 

1471002500 KENSHI NI II Aiki Ni II 50 17 $55.20 $23.86 

1471102500 NAGASHI NI II Aiki Ni II 50 17 $55.20 $23.86 

1470902500 NIKKO NI II  Aiki Ni II 50 17 $55.20 $23.86 

1465402500 LAYOUT  17Z Architect-ural Plans 50 17 i2 $54.30 $23.45 

1465302500 OUTLINE Architect-ural Plans 50 17 i2 $53.29 $23.00 

1415102500 SQUARE FOOTAGE Architect-ural Plans 50 23 $64.33 $27.95 

1465202500 TO SCALE  17Z Architect-ural Plans 50 17 i2 $51.70 $22.29 

123550250H BIODIVERSITY PATTERN LIBRARY Biodiversity 50 22 $72.58 $29.96 

123550200H BIODIVERSITY PATTERN LIBRARY Biodiversity 1M 22 $72.34 $29.86 

123470250H BROADLEAF Biodiversity 50 22 $66.13 $26.50 

123480250H FARMLAND  Biodiversity 50 20 $63.79 $25.48 

123490250H PRAIRIE GRASS Biodiversity 50 23 $67.30 $27.01 

147160250H BROADLEAF LOOP Biodiversity Loop 50 19 $60.79 $24.17 

147150250H FARMLAND LOOP Biodiversity Loop 50 18 $59.63 $23.66 

147180250H GINKGO LOOP Biodiversity Loop 50 19 $60.79 $24.17 

147170250H PRAIRIE GRASS LOOP Biodiversity Loop 50 19 $60.79 $24.17 

147190250H BIODIVERSITY LOOP PATTERN LIBRARY Biodiversity Loop 50 19 $69.06 $28.35 

147190200H BIODIVERSITY LOOP PATTERN LIBRARY Biodiversity Loop 1M 19 $70.26 $28.88 

123640250H ABOVE BOARD Board Games 50 21 $64.96 $26.12 



Style # Style Name Collection Size Oz Wt. i2
MFR LIST 
2.24.14

Contract Price per sq. yd. when 
purchased direct from 

InterfaceFLOR - material only                                                  
(FOB Dest.)

123640AK0H ABOVE BOARD Board Games P 21 $74.11 $30.67 

123630AB00 ON BOARD Board Games S 22 $67.39 $29.33 

1236302500 ON BOARD  Board Games 50 22 $61.08 $26.50 

145920250H CARACAS Cartera 50 18 $60.32 $23.96 

146120250H CARACAS COLORES Cartera 50 18 $60.32 $23.96 

146000250H CARTERA COLORES PATTERN LIBRARY Cartera 50 18 $60.32 $23.96 

145890250H CARTERA PATTERN LIBRARY Cartera 50 18 $60.32 $23.96 

145940250H CORDOBA Cartera 50 18 $60.32 $23.96 

146160250H CORDOBA  COLORES Cartera 50 18 $60.32 $23.96 

145930AB0H LA PAZ Cartera S 18 $65.61 $26.78 

146100250H LA PAZ  COLORES Cartera 50 18 $60.32 $23.96 

146100AB0H LA PAZ  COLORES Cartera S 18 $65.38 $26.78 

145930250H LA PAZ 18Z Cartera 50 18 $60.32 $23.96 

145900250H LIMA 18Z  Cartera 50 18 $60.32 $23.96 

146180250H LIMA COLORES  Cartera 50 18 $60.32 $23.96 

145910250H MIRAMAR Cartera 50 18 $60.32 $23.96 

146140250H MIRAMAR COLORES Cartera 50 18 $60.32 $23.96 

145950250H SANTIAGO Cartera 50 18 $60.32 $23.96 

146010250H SANTIAGO  COLORES Cartera 50 18 $60.32 $23.96 

146500250H VIVA COLORES    Cartera 50 18 $58.16 $23.96 

1415602500 BOUCLE GRID CLASSICS Classics 50 24 $68.09 $29.64 

1459602500 CARIBBEAN II CLASSICS Classics 50 24 $66.06 $28.73 

1415702500 LIBRA CLASSICS Classics 50 24 $66.96 $29.13 

1415802500 MARRAKESH Classics 50 26 $69.84 $30.43 

1470002500 PAINT BOX CLASSICS Classics 50 24 $63.16 $27.43 

1413202500 RAIN FOREST Classics Classics 50 20 $61.07 $26.49 

1467402500 SILK ROUTE CLASSICS  Classics 50 17 $54.01 $23.32 

1415002500 TAPESTRY CLASSICS  Classics 50 26 $69.39 $30.23 

1462502500 CT101 Common Theme 50 17 i2 $54.53 $23.56 

1425702500 CT102 Common Theme 50 22 i2 $61.01 $26.47 

1235002500 CT103 Common Theme 50 14 $51.16 $22.04 

1235102500 CT104 Common Theme 50 14 $51.16 $22.04 

124810250H BLENDED Concrete Mix 50 20 $62.20 $24.78 

124790250H BROOMED Concrete Mix 50 20 $62.27 $24.81 

124780250H BRUSHED Concrete Mix 50 20 $62.27 $24.81 

124800250H GROOVED  Concrete Mix 50 20 $62.27 $24.81 

1274902500 COURTYARD PATT LIB Courtyard 50 24 $0.00 $35.41 

1247002500 GARDEN Courtyard 50 26 $65.31 $28.39 

1273702500 PATH Courtyard 50 23 $60.92 $26.42 

1247402500 PATIO Courtyard 50 23 $63.62 $27.64 

1246902500 TERRACE Courtyard 50 23 $61.19 $26.55 

19DR402500 GATHER First Option 50 15 $51.29 $22.10 

19DR302500 MEET First Option 50 14 $51.26 $22.09 

19DR602500 WORK First Option 50 15 i2 $51.29 $22.10 

1371702500 1ST AVENUE Flat Iron 50 17 i2 $54.81 $23.68 



Style # Style Name Collection Size Oz Wt. i2
MFR LIST 
2.24.14

Contract Price per sq. yd. when 
purchased direct from 

InterfaceFLOR - material only                                                  
(FOB Dest.)

1371802500 2nd AVENUE Flat Iron 50 17 i2 $54.81 $23.68 

1371902500 3rd AVENUE Flat Iron 50 17 i2 $54.81 $23.68 

1381402500 EQUATION Form and Function 50 18 i2 $53.19 $22.95 

1381202500 GRILLWORK  Form and Function 50 18 i2 $53.53 $23.11 

1381102500 PROFILE    Form and Function 50 18 i2 $53.31 $23.01 

1381302500 TURBULENCE Form and Function 50 18 i2 $52.25 $22.53 

1469202500 CONNECTION II Great Lengths II 50 18 i2 $56.27 $24.34 

1469302500 ENTROBEAN  II Great Lengths II 50 18 i2 $56.27 $24.34 

1469402500 FORMATION II Great Lengths II 50 18 i2 $56.27 $24.34 

1469502500 GEOMETRY  II Great Lengths II 50 18 i2 $56.27 $24.34 

1469602500 GRADIENT  II Great Lengths II 50 18 i2 $56.27 $24.34 

1469702500 JUNCTION II Great Lengths II 50 18 i2 $56.27 $24.34 

19BH50250H EXTRA CURRICULAR Klass Rooms 50 18 $60.87 $24.20 

19BH60250H QUIZ BOWL Klass Rooms 50 18 $60.87 $24.20 

19BH30250H READING ROOM Klass Rooms 50 18 $60.87 $24.20 

19BH40250H SOCIAL STUDIES Klass Rooms 50 18 $60.87 $24.20 

19BH20250H STUDENT COUNCIL Klass Rooms 50 18 $60.87 $24.20 

1266502500 B601 Net Effect 50 30 i2 $85.73 $37.56 

1266702500 B602 Net Effect 50 26 i2 $81.25 $35.55 

1266802500 B603 Net Effect 50 23 i2 $71.17 $31.03 

126560AK00 B701 Net Effect P 23 $71.06 $30.98 

126620AK00 B702 Net Effect P 18 $64.77 $28.15 

124970AK00 B703 Net Effect P 16 $62.90 $27.31 

141350250H BASELINE Outside the Lines 50 21 $66.70 $26.75 

123150250H COLOR LINE Outside the Lines 50 23 $67.36 $26.77 

123160250H HIGH LINE  Outside the Lines 50 23 $67.91 $27.28 

141350250H BERTOLA Pietra 50 23 $66.70 $26.75 

123170250H BERTOLA Pietra 50 23 $67.30 $27.01 

146670250H BRESCIA Pietra 50 23 $65.68 $26.30 

146680AB0H SAN ROCO Pietra S 23 $72.99 $30.10 

146680250H SAN ROCO Pietra 50 23 $67.88 $27.26 

1242202500 BERLIN Pond 50 24 i2 $60.01 $26.02 

1242002500 COLOGNE  Pond 50 24 i2 $61.98 $26.90 

1242302500 HANNOVER Pond 50 24 $61.98 $26.90 

1242102500 WEIMAR Pond 50 24 i2 $61.83 $26.83 

127520Ak00 PO801 Posh P 24 $72.21 $31.49 

127510AK00 SH901 Posh P 26 $74.51 $32.52 

123210250H REINCARNATION Redo 50 23 $68.38 $27.48 

123230250H REISSUED Redo 50 23 $68.38 $27.48 

123220250H REMADE  Redo 50 23 $68.38 $27.48 

123260250H REINVENT  Revival 50 23 $67.80 $27.23 

123270250H REJUVENATE   Revival 50 24 $68.86 $27.57 

123280250H REPURPOSE Revival 50 24 $70.36 $28.35 

123250250H RESURRECTED  Revival 50 24 $70.36 $28.35 

1385002500 CONFIGURATION Squared Off 50 18 i2 $53.63 $23.15 



Style # Style Name Collection Size Oz Wt. i2
MFR LIST 
2.24.14

Contract Price per sq. yd. when 
purchased direct from 

InterfaceFLOR - material only                                                  
(FOB Dest.)

1385102500 INTERCONNECTED Squared Off 50 18 i2 $53.63 $23.15 

1384502500 LIGHT BOX Squared Off 50 18 i2 $53.63 $23.15 

1385202500 PARABOLA Squared Off 50 18 i2 $53.63 $23.15 

1384602500 SQUARE ROOT  Squared Off 50 18 i2 $53.63 $23.15 

1384902500 VALIDATION Squared Off 50 18 i2 $53.63 $23.15 

123690250H IMAGO  Surreal 50 23 i2 $67.91 $27.28 

123710250H NOUVEAU Surreal 50 23 i2 $67.91 $27.28 

123700250H OZ  Surreal 50 23 i2 $67.91 $27.28 

123720250H SURREAL PATTERN LIBRARY Surreal 50 23 i2 $67.91 $27.28 

1384802500 HEATHER MIX Tex-Mix 50 18 $53.85 $23.25 

1386902500 LINEAR MIX Tex-Mix 50 17 $52.47 $22.63 

1396802500 PLUSH MIX Tex-Mix 50 23 $62.49 $27.13 

142530250H REDELIVER The red Carpet 50 24 $67.28 $27.00 

142510250H REDESIGN The red Carpet 50 24 $67.28 $27.00 

142500250H REDUCE The red Carpet 50 24 $68.05 $27.34 

1381502500 PLAIN WEAVE Tribal Weaver 50 24 i2 $58.91 $25.52 

127110250H UR101 Urban Retreat 50 26 $85.44 $36.11 

127100250H UR102  Urban Retreat 50 26 $85.44 $36.11 

127120250H UR103 Urban Retreat 50 28 $80.11 $33.79 

126930250H UR201 Urban Retreat 50 28 i2 $71.70 $28.93 

126980250H UR202 Urban Retreat 50 25 $68.87 $27.70 

126970250H UR203 Urban Retreat 50 25 $68.87 $27.70 

127130250H UR301 Urban Retreat 50 26 $86.31 $36.66 

127130200H UR301 Urban Retreat 1M 26 $91.27 $39.45 

127000250H UR302 Urban Retreat 50 21 $63.11 $25.18 

126990250H UR303 Urban Retreat 50 23 $65.96 $26.42 

1273602500 UR304 Urban Retreat 50 25 $60.92 $26.42 

127340AK00 UR501 Urban Retreat 50 25 $73.42 $32.04 

123660250H SATEEN  Velvet Loop 50 24 $69.94 $28.16 

123670250H VELVETEEN Velvet Loop 50 24 $69.94 $28.16 

1467802500 FOLIO II  Viewpoint II 50 18 i2 $54.36 $23.48 

1468002500 PANORAMA II Viewpoint II 50 18 i2 $54.36 $23.48 

1468102500 PATHWAYS II Viewpoint II 50 18 i2 $54.36 $23.48 

1468802500 URBAN GRID   II Viewpoint II 50 18 i2 $54.36 $23.48 

6230202504 DECO-DIAGONAL Walk off 50 34 $59.07 $27.39 

6230102504 DECO-RIB Walk off 50 34 $54.80 $27.12 

6230302504 DECO-TUFT Walk off 50 34 $59.07 $27.54 

1290102500 ENTRY LEVEL Walk off 50 28 $75.99 $33.19 

6003002504 FLOR Walk off 50 41 $71.66 $34.48 
6090002504 SUPER FLOR-S Walk off 50 41 $78.99 $38.19 



Interface Product Options - Overage and Custom Policies

Standard Overage Policy   * Not applicable on "i2" products

6 yards - 249 yds            

250 yards - 749 yards     

750 yards - 2499 yards    

2500 yards and up           

Backing Options offered for the above Modular Carpet Tile

Backing Min. yardage

Unbacked Sheets Goods 100 yds

Unbacked Sheets Goods Less than 100 yds

Nexstep (Cushion Backing 250A) - Sustainable Choice Gold 50-249 yds

Nexstep (Cushion Backing 250A) - Sustainable Choice Gold 250 yds

GlasBac (recycled backing 250) - Sustainable Choice Gold 5.98yds ( 1 Box)

GlasBac RE (recycled backing 250H) - Sustainable Choice Platinum 5.98yds ( 1 Box)

Custom Colors or Styles Min. Yardage

250-499 yards 10%

500-1499 yards 6%

1500-4999 yards 4%

5000 yds up 2%

ADHESIVE

111486 TacTiles - 1 Roll (500 TacTiles)

111487 TacTiles - 6 Rolls (500 TacTiles each)

512004 50cm GlasBac® and GlasBac®RE

512001 50cm GlasBac® and GlasBac®RE 

512304 50cm NexStep® Cushion

512301 50cm NexStep® Cushion

643288 Dynamix MB 

632861 TriSeal 

513306 XL Brands Primer Barrier Coat

411086 Moisturegard 2.0

PROCUREMENT MANAGEMENT FEE: Max charge: up to

 Will be added to the carpet, adhesvie and VCT contract price when purchased through a local dealer or supported by InterfaceSERVICES.

 Services Included: Consulting work, catalogues, estimating, product specifications, material procurement, short term warehousing,
 handling, deliveries, reclamation program review, maintenance program review, warranty review and project

Upcharges to be added to product 
pricing

4%

3%

2%

1%

Overage
Upcharges to be added 

to product pricing

10% No Charge

10% $3.50

Standard $1.50

Standard No Charge

Standard No Charge

• InterfaceFLOR carpet tile products with GlasBac® and Nexstep® (cushion backing) are certified as NSF-140 SCS Gold. • InterfaceFLOR GlasBac RE® 
(recycled backing, offered as a backing option at no additional charge) are certified NSF-140 SC

Overage
Upcharges to be added to 

product pricing

$3.00

$1.75

No Charge

No Charge

Freight included when 
purchase and shipped 

with carpet order

1 Roll - "Grid" Install: 140-160 sy/roll; "Full Spread" install 
(every corner): 125 sy/roll (500 TacTiles per roll)

$90.00 $75.00

6 Rolls - "Grid" Install: 140-160 sy/roll; "Full Spread" install 
(every corner): 125 sy/roll (500 TacTiles per roll)

$540.00 $450.00

$23.77

4 Gallon - 40-50 yds/gal full spread :180-200 yds/gal 20'grid 
(use long nap paint roller)

$120.00 $91.52

1 Gallon - 40-50 yds/gal full spread :180-200 yds/gal 20'grid 
(use long nap paint roller)

$27.98 $23.77

$129.54 $107.95

4 Gallon - One-Coat Encapsulator for cutback/old adhesive 
high strength acrylic polymer compound. One coat; 280-315 
square feet per gallon; 3/8 inch nap paint roller

$93.72 $78.10

4 Gallon - 40-50 yds/gal full spread :180-200 yds/gal 20'grid 
(use long nap paint roller)

$120.00 $91.52

1 Gallon - 40-50 yds/gal full spread :180-200 yds/gal 20'grid 
(use long nap paint roller)

$29.42

20%

10% $3.00

4 GallonEcoBox -Barrier up to 8lbs/11ph, Single coat; 4 
hour cure.  35-40 square yards per gallon.

$144.72 $120.60

Moisture vapor barrier.  338 sy per roll (see technical sheet 
and installation instructions) 200 TacTiles per Moisturegard 
2.0 roll

$1,194.00 $995.00

4 Gallon - Water-based, pressure sensitive adhesive; up to 
8 lbs MVE, 10.0 pH. Trowel full spread 20-30 yds/gal; 1/16 x 
1/32 x 1/32 U-notch trowel.



Installation Rates

Region 1 Northeast CT,MA,ME,NH,NY,RI,VT
Region 2 Mid-Atlantic DC,DE,MD,NJ,PA,VA,WV
Region 3 Southeast AL,FL,GA,KY,MS,NC,SC,TN
Region 4 Central AR,IA,KS,LA,MN,MO,NE,OK,SD,TX
Region 5 Great Lakes IL,IN,MI,OH,WI
Region 6 Western AK,AZ,CA,CO,HI,ID,MT,NM,NV,OR,UT,WA,WY

For Installations for extremely large quantities and work, a negotiated price can be requested to assure best value pricing for the member

Region 1 Region 2 Region 3 Region 4 Region 5 Region 6 Unit

Tile Labor – on a clean prepped floor ready for installation
Non Union Labor to install carpet tile $6.45 $6.35 $5.85 $6.15 $6.15 $6.20 per SQY

Non Union Labor to remove existing carpet $2.85 $2.80 $2.50 $2.55 $2.55 $2.70 per SQY

Union Labor to install carpet tile $12.60 $12.45 $12.45 $12.50 $12.60 $12.60 per SQY

Union Labor to remove existing carpet $4.50 $4.50 $4.50 $3.85 $4.50 $4.50 per SQY

Installation occurs at night or on weekends: ADD $3.00 $3.00 $3.00 $3.00 $3.00 $3.00 per SQY

Furniture lift Service $15.00 $15.00 $15.00 $15.00 $15.00 $15.00 per SQY

(Includes removal, lift and install of InterfaceFLOR modular carpet)
Carpet Disposal $1.00 $1.00 $1.00 $1.00 $1.00 $1.00 per SQY

(Does not included fees for reclamation (recycling) of old carpet)

Floor Prep $90.00 $90.00 $90.00 $90.00 $90.00 $90.00 per bag

Other Products (related Products for Installation)
4” Cove Base (Includes Non Union Labor) $1.90 $1.95 $1.90 $1.85 $1.85 $1.90 per LNF

6” Cove Base (Includes Non Union Labor) $2.15 $2.15 $2.15 $2.15 $2.15 $2.15 per LNF

Metal transition strips (Includes Non Union Labor) $3.25 $5.75 $3.25 $3.25 $3.25 $3.25 per LNF

Vinyl transition strips (Includes Non Union Labor) $3.00 $4.75 $3.00 $3.00 $3.00 $3.00 per LNF

Stair Nosing (Includes Non Union Labor) $5.30 $6.75 $5.30 $5.30 $5.30 $5.30 per LNF

Risers / Stairs 8" $7.15 $7.15 $6.75 $6.75 $6.50 $6.75 per LNF

Risers / Stairs 9" - 30" $7.15 $7.15 $6.75 $6.75 $6.50 $6.75 per LNF

Armstrong VCT (45sf per carton) $38.03 $38.03 $38.03 $38.03 $38.03 $38.03 per carton

VCT Adhesive (4 gal. pail) $84.37 $84.37 $84.37 $84.37 $84.37 $84.37 per pail

Non Union Labor - Furniture Moving
The furniture moving is being described in three scenarios that describe the majority of facilities for repair and renovations projects.  They are described as light, medium, and heavy.  

Light Moving per SQY

Medium Moving
per SQY

Heavy Moving
per SQY

Up to 20% procurement management fee will be added to the carpet, adhesvie and VCT contract price when purchased through local dealers or InterfaceSERVICES.

The contract installation rates contained herein are available through InterfaceSERVICES or through the local dealer at the dealer’s discretion.

InterfaceFLOR will make contract pricing available to local dealers/installers, �but labor rates through the Independent Dealers may vary.�

Removal and replacement of furniture for project with minimum 
amount of furniture per square yard of carpet for example executive 
offices, conference rooms

Removal and replacement of furniture for project with normal multi-
person open office space with desks, chairs, office partitions, and file 
cabinets, but does not include modular furniture disassembly and 
removal

Removal and replace of furniture for a project with high concentration 
of files and desks or involves the moving of sensitive equipment such as 
personal computers or computer terminals and printers. It does not 
include mainframes or modular furniture disassembly and removal, but 
does include replacing of broadloom or carpet tile under modular 
furniture with carpet tile utilizing a system for lifting the modular 
furniture in place without damage. 

$4.25

$7.35

$15.50



Installation Rates     
 

The contract installation rates contained herein are available through 
InterfaceSERVICES or through the local dealer at the dealer’s discretion. 

 
InterfaceFLOR will make contract pricing available to local dealers/installers,  

but labor rates through the Independent Dealers may vary. 

 
 
 

Sustainability Options: All Regions 
 
 
Sustainability within de-installation of existing carpet   
 
Vendor shall to indicate if there is an option to recycle the old carpet and in what areas.  Vendor shall 
submit information regarding recycling at the time of the submittal.  The information may be included 
as part of the evaluation process. 
 
Sustainability information is needed within de-installation of proposed carpet at the end of usage.  
Vendor shall indicate if there is an option to recycle the proposed carpet upon end of usage period, 
preferably as a trade in. Vendor shall submit information regarding recycling at the time of the 
submittal.  The information (including trade-in options) may be included as part of the evaluation 
process. 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Interface Americas ReEntry® program takes back carpet from a job site, 
regardless of the manufacturer, to divert it from a landfill when InterfaceFLOR 

OR Bentley Prince Street products are being installed. 
 
 
 
 



Installation Rates     
 

The contract installation rates contained herein are available through 
InterfaceSERVICES or through the local dealer at the dealer’s discretion. 

 
InterfaceFLOR will make contract pricing available to local dealers/installers,  

but labor rates through the Independent Dealers may vary. 

Interface Americas offers reclamation under the terms and rates noted below. 
 
 

INTERFACE AMERICAS, INC.  
CARPET RECLAMATION PROGRAM 

RECLAMATION Costs Per Yard (250 yd. Minimum)  

Call the Interface Americas ReEntry hotline to arrange for service. 888-733-6873 

Region Type of Carpet 
250-500 

yds 
501-1000 

yds 
1001 - 2499 

yds 2500+ yds 

Southeast 

Broadloom $1.55 $1.10 $1.10 $1.00 

Non vinyl tile** $1.20 $1.45 $1.45 $1.15 

Vinyl Carpet Tile $0.65 $0.55 $0.55 $0.50 

Western* 

Broadloom $2.60 $2.20 $1.95 $0.75 

Non vinyl tile** $2.25 $2.55 $2.30 $1.00 

Vinyl Carpet Tile $1.70 $1.65 $1.40 $1.00 
*Does not include Hawaii or Alaska.   

Northeast 

Broadloom $2.45 $1.65 $1.50 $1.00 

Non vinyl tile** $2.10 $2.00 $1.85 $1.25 

Vinyl Carpet Tile $1.55 $1.10 $0.95 $0.75 

Mid-Atlantic 

Broadloom $2.35 $1.50 $1.35 $1.00 

Non vinyl tile** $2.00 $1.85 $1.70 $1.25 

Vinyl Carpet Tile $1.45 $0.95 $0.80 $0.65 

Central 

Broadloom $2.05 $1.40 $1.40 $1.00 

Non vinyl tile** $1.70 $1.75 $1.75 $1.25 

Vinyl Carpet Tile $1.15 $0.85 $0.85 $0.65 

Great Lakes 

Broadloom $1.90 $1.35 $1.20 $1.00 

Non vinyl tile** $1.55 $1.70 $1.55 $1.15 
Vinyl Carpet Tile $1.00 $0.80 $0.65 $0.65 

** includes vinyl carpet tile manufactured by Milliken 
These costs are for a live loaded trailer.   

Drop trailers are an additional $100 per week and are only available for orders over 2,500 yds. 

We agree to hold these rates for 12 months and increases will be based upon industry-wide freight 
rates. 

 
The customer will incur additional charges if special freight arrangements are required for 
pickup, i.e. lift-gate, special truck size, city truck. 
 
Please contact ReEntry @ 1888-733-6873 to arrange pickup of material.  For material pickups 
less than truckload quantities (2,500 yds), a LTL carrier must be arranged and allow additional 
time for consolidation.    


	Interface NCPA, NJPA, EI Master Price List 3.1.2014.pdf
	Interface update  3.1.2014

	E&I_NJPA_NCPA Master Adhesive.pdf
	Adhesive Upcharges




